
Departmen

t

Gover 

nment

Identifi 

cation No.

Date of 

receipt
Amount claimed

Amount of claim 

admitted

Nature of 

claim

Amount 

covered 

by 

security

interest

Amount 

covered 

by 

guarantee

Whethe

r 

related 

party?

% of 

voting 

share in 

CoC, if

applicable

1

Excise and 

Taxation 

Department 

Panipat

19.09.2022 2,64,118 2,64,118 Unsecured - - NO NA - NA  -  - -

2

Income 

Tax 

Departmen

t

27.01.2023 1,06,18,28,762 1,00,08,00,082
Government 

Dues
- - NO NA 42,71,76,186 NA 6,10,28,680  - 

Amount is 

provisionally 

admitted 

Total 1062092880 1001064200 427176186 61028680

Annexure – 7

Name of the corporate debtor: M/S HYGIENE FEEDS & FARMS PRIVATE LIMITED; Date of commencement of CIRP: 18.07.2022 ; List of creditors as on: 27.06.2023

List of operational creditors (Government dues)  (Amount in₹)

Amount of any mutual dues, that 

may

be set-off

Amount of claim not 

admitted

Amount of claim under 

verification

Remarks, if 

any

Details of Claimant Details of claim received Details of claim admitted

Sl.

No.
Amount of contingent claim


